CATALOG
Edition 2022
__________icg___________
Via Trieste, 52
28066 Galliate (No) - ITALY
Tel.: +39 0321 807229
Fax: + 39 0321 866887
E-mail: info@icg-srl.com

14 20 41 32 35 DN1.10 8 10,5
DN1.13 10,5 13
2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DN2.13 10,5 13
19 25 41 36 39 DN2.15 13 15,5
DN2.18 15,5 18
3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DN3.18 15 18
25 32 52 45 49 DN3.21 18 21
DN3.24 21 24
4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DN4.24 21 24
31 38 53 50 55 DN4.27 24 27
DN4.30 27 30
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DN5.27 24 27
37 44 53 57 62
DN5.30 27 30
DN5.33 30 33
DN5.36 33 36
6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DN6.39 36 39
47 54 53 67 73 DN6.42 39 42
DN6.45 42 45

4 - Gland nut
NOTE: thread G=ISO 7/1 RP-BSPP. Other threads on request.
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-12-
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
SIZE T TYPE
A C H E F G
min max mm mm mm mm mm
1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNC1.8 5,5 8
14 41 32 35 1/2” DNC1.10 8 10,5
DNC1.13 10,5 13
2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNC2.13 10,5 13
19 41 36 39 3/4” DNC2.15 13 15,5
DNC2.18 15,5 18
3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DNC3.18 15 18
25 52 45 49 1” DNC3.21 18 21
DNC3.24 21 24
4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DNC4.24 21 24
31 53 50 55 1”1/4 DNC4.27 24 27
DNC4.30 27 30
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DNC5.27 24 27
37 53 57 62 1”1/2
DNC5.30 27 30
DNC5.33 30 33
DNC5.36 33 36
6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DNC6.39 36 39
47 53 67 73 2” DNC6.42 39 42
DNC6.45 42 45
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-13-
CHARACTERISTICS: For armoured cable, inner seal under armour and

2 - Seal
3 - Armour clamping rings
4 - Gland nut
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-14-
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table
3. PRODUCTS
Filettatura Dimensione del cavo Dimensione del pressacavo
SIZE T TYPE
A C D H E F
min max mm mm mm mm mm
0
3/8"NPT - M16x1,5 - Pg9/11
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
DAS0.10 7 10 11 16 33 24 26
1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DAS1.8 5,5 8
14 20 41 32 35 DAS1.10 8 10,5
DAS1.13 10,5 13
2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DAS2.13 10,5 13
19 25 41 36 39 DAS2.15 13 15,5
DAS2.18 15,5 18
3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DAS3.18 15 18
25 32 52 45 49 DAS3.21 18 21
DAS3.24 21 24
4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DAS4.24 21 24
31 38 53 50 55 DAS4.27 24 27
DAS4.30 27 30
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DAS5.27 24 27
37 44 53 57 62
DAS5.30 27 30
DAS5.33 30 33
DAS5.36 33 36
6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DAS6.39 36 39
47 54 53 67 73 DAS6.42 39 42
DAS6.45 42 45
7 2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 - Pg48
DAS7.48 45 48
57 65 53 80 88 DAS7.51 48 51
DAS7.54 51 54
____icg_____
-15-
CHARACTERISTICS: For armoured cable, inner and outer  seal, armour
   grounding

2 - Inner seal
3 - Armour clamping ring
4 - Middle body
5 - Outer seal
6 - Washer
7 - Gland nut
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-16-
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table
3. PRODUCTS
Filettatura Dimensione del cavo Dimensione del pressacavo
SIZE T TYPE
A B C D H E F
min max min max mm mm mm mm mm
0 3/8"NPT - M16x1,5 - Pg9/11 DAD0.10* 7 10 10 15 11 16 53 24 26
1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DAD1.8* 5,5 8
10
14
15
19
11 20 65 32 35 DAD1.10* 8 10,5
DAD1.13* 10,5 13
2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DAD2.13* 10,5 13
15
19
20
24
14 25 65 36 39 DAD2.15* 13 15,5
DAD2.18* 15,5 18
3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DAD3.18* 15 18
20
25
26
31
25 32 82 45 49 DAD3.21* 18 21
DAD3.24* 21 24
4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DAD4.24* 21 24
26
31
32
37
31 38 83 50 55 DAD4.27* 24 27
DAD4.30* 27 30
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DAD5.27* 24 27
31
36
37
43
37 44 83 57 62
DAD5.30* 27 30
DAD5.33* 30 33
DAD5.36* 33 36
6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DAD6.39* 36 39
42
47
48
53
47 54 83 67 73 DAD6.42* 39 42
DAD6.45* 42 45
7 2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 - Pg48
DAD7.48* 45 48
52
58
58
64
57 65 83 80 88 DAD7.51* 48 51
DAD7.54* 51 54
NOTE:  * Indicate the B max value between the two options
____icg_____
-17-
CHARACTERISTICS: For armoured and lead sheated cable, inner and outer

4 - Gland nut
5 – Sealing chamber
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-20-
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
SIZE T TYPE
A C D H E F
min max mm mm mm mm mm
1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNR1.8 5,5 8
12 20 41 32 35 DNR1.10 8 10,5
DNR1.13 10,5 13
2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNR2.13 10,5 13
17 25 41 36 39 DNR2.15 13 15,5
DNR2.18 15,5 18
3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DNR3.18 15 18
23 32 52 45 49 DNR3.21 18 21
DNR3.24 21 24
4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DNR4.24 21 24
29 38 53 50 55 DNR4.27 24 27
DNR4.30 27 30
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DNR5.27 24 27
35 44 53 57 62
DNR5.30 27 30
DNR5.33 30 33
DNR5.36 33 36
6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DNR6.39 36 39
45 54 53 67 73 DNR6.42 39 42
DNR6.45 42 45
7 2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 - Pg48
DNR7.48 45 48
55 65 53 80 88 DNR7.51 48 51
DNR7.54 51 54
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-21-
CHARACTERISTICS:  For unarmoured cable, outer seal.

4 - Gland nut
5 – Sealing chamber
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-22-
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
SIZE T TYPE
A C H E F G
min max mm mm mm mm mm
1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNCR1.8 5,5 8
12 42 32 35 1/2” DNCR1.10 8 10,5
DNCR1.13 10,5 13
2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNCR2.13 10,5 13
17 45 36 39 3/4” DNCR2.15 13 15,5
DNCR2.18 15,5 18
3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DNCR3.18 15 18
23 54 45 49 1” DNCR3.21 18 21
DNCR3.24 21 24
4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DNCR4.24 21 24
29 55 50 55 1”1/4 DNCR4.27 24 27
DNCR4.30 27 30
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DNCR5.27 24 27
35 55 57 62 1”1/2
DNCR5.30 27 30
DNCR5.33 30 33
DNCR5.36 33 36
6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DNCR6.39 36 39
45 55 67 73 2” DNCR6.42 39 42
DNCR6.45 42 45
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-23-
CHARACTERISTICS:  For armoured cable, inner seal under armour and armour

4 - Gland nut
5 – Sealing chamber
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-24-
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
SIZE T TYPE
A C D H E F
min max mm mm mm mm mm
1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DASR1.8 5,5 8
12 20 41 32 35 DASR1.10 8 10,5
DASR1.13 10,5 13
2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DASR2.13 10,5 13
17 25 41 36 39 DASR2.15 13 15,5
DASR2.18 15,5 18
3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DASR3.18 15 18
25 32 52 45 49 DASR3.21 18 21
DASR3.24 21 24
4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DASR4.24 21 24
29 38 53 50 55 DASR4.27 24 27
DASR4.30 27 30
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DASR5.27 24 27
35 44 53 57 62
DASR5.30 27 30
DASR5.33 30 33
DASR5.36 33 36
6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DASR6.39 36 39
45 54 53 67 73 DASR6.42 39 42
DASR6.45 42 45
7 2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 - Pg48
DASR7.48 45 48
55 65 53 80 88 DASR7.51 48 51
DASR7.54 51 54
3. PRODUCTS
____icg_____
-25-
CHARACTERISTICS:  For armoured cable, inner and outer seals, armour grounding.

L=Thread lenght: see comparison table
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
SIZE T TYPE
A B C D H E F
min max min max mm mm mm mm mm
1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 -
Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DADR1.8* 5,5 8
10
14
15
19
12 20 65 32 35 DADR1.10* 8 10,5
DADR1.13* 10,5 13
2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DADR2.13* 10,5 13
15
19
20
24
17 25 65 36 39 DADR2.15* 13 15,5
DADR2.18* 15,5 18
3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DADR3.18* 15 18
20
25
26
31
23 32 82 45 49 DADR3.21* 18 21
DADR3.24* 21 24
4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DADR4.24* 21 24
26
31
32
37
29 38 83 50 55 DADR4.27* 24 27
DADR4.30* 27 30
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DADR5.27* 24 27
31
36
37
43
35 44 83 57 62
DADR5.30* 27 30
DADR5.33* 30 33
DADR5.36* 33 36
6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DADR6.39* 36 39
42
47
48
53
45 54 83 67 73 DADR6.42* 39 42
DADR6.45* 42 45
7 2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 - Pg48
DADR7.48* 45 48
52
58
58
64
55 65 83 80 88 DADR7.51* 48 51
DADR7.54* 51 54
3. PRODUCTS
NOTE: * Indicate the B max value between the two options
____icg_____
-27-